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12/1/2022 Thursday 28,063 1,996 2,484 151 254 14 1,956 521 536 6,989 200 33 10 72 43,207 

12/2/2022 Friday 32,495 2,292 2,967 169 257 12 1,565 544 505 6,370 180 32 10 64 47,398 

12/3/2022 Saturday 33,025 1,558 1,423 158 192 6 770 400 215 3,522 102 11 3 75 41,385 

12/4/2022 Sunday 37,576 1,299 1,091 140 172 5 509 309 177 2,524 50 4 2 36 43,858 

12/5/2022 Monday 25,391 2,297 3,053 112 226 20 1,533 492 442 6,553 127 22 9 55 40,277 

12/6/2022 Tuesday 21,736 2,360 3,331 95 212 16 1,556 494 488 7,056 188 34 12 47 37,578 

12/7/2022 Wednesday 22,673 2,488 3,333 97 219 9 1,615 483 510 7,058 206 31 10 94 38,732 

12/8/2022 Thursday 26,953 2,472 3,325 132 250 10 1,592 496 517 6,819 184 22 15 70 42,787 

12/9/2022 Friday 33,712 2,324 2,955 138 244 9 1,569 523 490 6,410 185 25 12 84 48,596 

12/10/2022 Saturday 35,075 1,628 1,509 156 216 7 759 386 199 3,421 88 16 1 42 43,461 

12/11/2022 Sunday 38,957 1,264 1,099 148 174 6 496 307 160 2,407 31 12 - 18 45,061 

12/12/2022 Monday 26,716 1,665 2,201 89 220 14 1,508 507 453 6,381 131 17 3 71 39,905 

12/13/2022 Tuesday 26,117 1,849 2,261 119 232 14 1,580 541 496 7,220 200 32 8 58 40,669 

12/14/2022 Wednesday 26,140 2,584 3,339 135 237 9 1,607 512 508 7,257 185 30 8 68 42,551 

12/15/2022 Thursday 26,225 1,757 2,410 122 212 8 1,482 433 484 6,874 203 29 11 49 40,250 

12/16/2022 Friday 36,561 1,835 2,318 147 251 10 1,584 496 484 6,510 153 24 9 64 50,382 

12/17/2022 Saturday 41,964 1,735 1,503 167 237 11 810 347 190 3,428 94 11 5 30 50,502 

12/18/2022 Sunday 43,277 1,096 864 123 169 6 549 313 156 2,450 32 11 - 28 49,046 

12/19/2022 Monday 29,248 2,290 2,969 96 219 12 1,450 472 469 6,283 124 22 5 73 43,659 

12/20/2022 Tuesday 29,179 2,421 3,066 108 243 9 1,599 516 558 6,973 190 39 15 60 44,916 

12/21/2022 Wednesday 38,102 1,841 2,217 146 256 6 1,645 551 543 6,872 194 30 10 33 52,413 

12/22/2022 Thursday 43,574 2,111 2,781 136 237 6 1,565 515 501 6,430 177 25 12 39 58,070 

12/23/2022 Friday 45,987 1,326 1,710 108 181 11 1,084 406 347 4,434 112 17 1 39 55,724 

12/24/2022 Saturday 41,304 1,287 1,080 62 75 5 403 207 126 1,559 42 4 - 16 46,154 

12/25/2022 Sunday 41,394 956 700 83 92 3 239 98 83 448 9 1 - 13 44,106 

12/26/2022 Monday 63,852 1,226 1,075 159 206 4 622 318 200 2,184 35 10 - 20 69,891 

12/27/2022 Tuesday 53,079 1,909 2,286 156 317 12 1,431 487 496 5,607 123 21 5 58 65,929 

12/28/2022 Wednesday 47,897 1,972 2,415 142 289 14 1,503 490 503 6,136 149 26 8 36 61,544 

12/29/2022 Thursday 47,101 2,009 2,349 156 284 7 1,549 484 490 5,934 150 21 5 49 60,539 

12/30/2022 Friday 51,116 1,876 2,242 160 234 10 1,309 448 434 5,129 134 28 6 25 63,126 

12/31/2022 Saturday 38,192 1,328 1,186 103 150 4 494 194 144 2,309 56 10 - 16 44,170 

December 2022 TOTAL 1,132,681 57,051 67,542 4,013 6,757 289 37,933 13,290 11,904 159,547 4,034 650 195 1,502 1,495,886 

December 2021 TOTAL 1,105,910 71,345 74,262 4,574 7,383 279 40,872 14,159 12,851 168,471 3,963 677 342 1,245 1,505,088 

12/1/2021 12/31/2021 26,771 (14,294) (6,720) (561) (626) 10 (2,939) (869) (947) (8,924) 71 (27) (147) 257 (9,202) 

12/1/2022 12/31/2022 2.4% -20.0% -9.0% -12.3% -8.5% 3.6% -7.2% -6.1% -7.4% -5.3% 1.8% -4.0% -43.0% 20.6% -0.6%

DELAWARE RIVER & BAY AUTHORITY
DELAWARE MEMORIAL BRIDGE

TRAFFIC REPORT
December 2022


